
Bill Type
# of 

monthly 
pieces

Printing 
Cost

Postage 
Cost

Total 
Monthly 

Cost

Total Contract 
Cost

Monthly 27,500 $0.06 $0.2638
Statements $1,650.00 $7,254.50 $8,904.50 $80,140.50

Delinquent 5,000 Flat Rate $0.2777
Notices $330.00 $1,388.50 $1,718.50 $15,466.50

Bill Type
# of 

monthly 
pieces

Printing 
Cost

Postage 
Cost

Total 
Monthly 

Cost

Total Contract 
Cost

Monthly 27,500 $0.085 $0.377
Statements $2,337.50 $10,367.50 $12,705.00 $25,410.00

Delinquent 5,000 $0.085 $0.377
Notices $425.000 $1,885.000 $2,310.000 $4,620.000

TOTAL COSTS: $125,637.000

Postcard format:  July 2017 to March 2018

Letter size format:  April 2018 to May 2018


	Sheet1

